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Fecha Descripcion Debito Credito Balance

Balance Anterior 56,215,688.14

Gastos de Capital 666,666.00 56,882,354.14

Trasnferencia Gastos Corrientes 8,296,254.00 65,178,608.14
8/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 471 110,105.00] 65,068,503.14
8/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 476 113,704.46] 64,954,798.68
9/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 478 53,814.66| 64,900,984.02
9/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 480 25,101.16| 64,875,882.86
9/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 482 25,101.16] 64,850,781.70
9/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 484 25,101.16] 64,825,680.54
11/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 486 113,704.46| 64,711,976.08
11/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 488 3,955,648.83| 60,756,327.25
14/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 493 401,812.32| 60,354,514.93
15/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 520 34,849.08| 60,319,665.85
15/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 522 17,008.03| 60,302,657.82
15/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 523 11,483.00{ 60,291,174.82
15/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 524 56,645.15| 60,234,529.67
21/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 567 116,273.26| 60,118,256.41
21/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 568 102,163.92| 60,016,092.49
21/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 569 16,243.75| 59,999,848.74
21/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 570 11,483.00| 59,988,365.74
21/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 571 32,143.10| 59,956,222.64
28/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 607 34,532.31| 59,921,690.33
29/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 620 21,735.00{ 59,899,955.33
30/4/20 LIBRAMIENTO 630 21,735.00] 59, 87é 2&0 7B
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